
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:

9/15/2020 9:58:53 Warren Heilker Victoria Air Conditioning, LTD200 S Ben Jordan St 3615785241 warrenheilker@victoriaair.com 3615760811 SUB WBE

9/15/2020 9:59:09 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 9:59:33 john voigt J.S.Electric.com 4702 FM 1327 5129482131 jvoigt@jselectric.com HUB

9/15/2020 9:59:47 Hector F. Lopez Zapalac / Reed Construction Company13215 Bee Cave Parkway, Bee Caves Texas 787385128485213 hl@zapalacreed.com 512-306-8889 General Contractor (Zapalac / Reed Construction)Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:00:54 JohnPaul Mauldin Noble General Contractors450 Lange Rd. Wimberley, Tx 78676 5127223283 Mauldinjp21@gmail.com 9158870009 GC

9/15/2020 10:01:24 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:01:25 Michael Cowan Haddon+Cowan Architects2301 E Riverside Dr 5123749120 mcowan@haddoncowan.com Architect

9/15/2020 10:01:37 Stacey Dueitt Haddon+Cowan Architects2301 E Riverside Dr 5123749120 sdueitt@haddoncowan.com Architect

9/15/2020 10:01:46 Clayton Gilbert Novium Group LLC 1011 Meredith Dr, Austin, TX 78748 5126380713 clayg@noviumgroup.net

9/15/2020 10:01:52 Rhonda Nebgen EMERSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC4502 Twin City Blvd 2549391863 rnebgen@eccinc.com 254-939-2094 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:02:59 Kat Howell Wilson & Girgenti 13785 Research Blvd, Suite 125 Austin, TX 787505129234111 khowell@wilsongirgenti.com

9/15/2020 10:05:53 Melissa Coad Wilson & Girgenti, LLC 2720 Council Springs Pass Leander, TX 786415127623641 mcoad@wilsongirgenti.com mcoad@wilsongirgenti.comNon-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:06:43 Melfi Penn AISD HUB 4000 IH Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org

9/15/2020 10:08:28 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 786425155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 GC Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:10:52 Curt Vogel Tecta America Austin 2319 Patterson Industrial Pflugerville TX 780605123890063 cvogel@tectaamerica.com subcontractor Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:13:18 Lee A. Ray Austin ISD - Construction Management Department4000 S IH 35 Frontage Rd, 4th Floor Austin, Texas 787045124148940 lee.ray@austinisd.org

9/15/2020 10:18:49 Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime 

9/15/2020 10:25:01 Keny Patel Wurzel Builders 630 Ralph Ablanedo dr Building 1 5122829488 Keny.patel@wurzelbuilders.com GC Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:25:14 Byron Cornelius Flynn Construction 4638 S. Lamar Blvd., Austin, TX 78745 5124175556 bcornelius@flynnconstruction.com Prime Non-Minority Firm

9/15/2020 10:25:15 JohnPaul mauldin Noble General Contractors450 Lange rd. Wimberley, TX 78676 5127223283 Mauldinjp21@gmail.com General Contractor

9/15/2020 10:26:38 Joe Ritchie Simpson Strong-Tie 2151 S. Airport Dr. McKinney, Texas 750695125731617 jritchie@strongtie.com Manufacturer/Supplier FRP

9/15/2020 10:43:23 Michael Todd Luster Unity Contractors Services6448 E Hwy 290 suite F113 Austin Tx 78723 5129268065 mikel@unitycs.com 512 926 1292 General Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE

9/15/2020 10:45:16 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 IH Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

http://j.s.electric.com/

